
SPARE PARTS LIST

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Fan Cover M63
Fan Motor M63
Electric Motor
Electric Motor
Screw TCCE M5x14
Motor Flange
Screw STEI M5x10
Rubber Coupling
Drive Coupling
Spring
O-Ring 115
Gas Ballast Knob
Check Valve Piston’
Check Valve Disk
O-Ring 2112
Dn16 inlet fitting
Inlet Filter
Gasket
Inlet Flange
Cover
Washer Ø5
Screw TCCE M5x10
O-Ring VITON
Shaft Seal 15-24-7 VITON
II Stage Pump Body
O-Ring 2250
Vane
Silencer Valve
Spring
Spring Holder
Washer Ø4
Screw TCCE M4x12
Sphere
Spring
Exhaust Filler Plug 1/2”
Dn25 Exhaust Fitting
Oil Tank
O-Ring 2087
Knob 1/2” NBR
Screw TSCE M4x8
Oil Level Flange
Oil Level Glass
O-Ring
Screw TCCE M5x45
Shock Mount

1603010
1602014

443023/MA
443023/MD

0101012
4301048

///
1901010
3801017
4701004
1001018
1706018
4803015
4805004
1001046
4508007
4503020
4901030
4508042
4602040

///
///

1001048
0901001
3001084
1001045
3302025
4607010
4701014
4801010

///
///

1402003
4701028
1706021
4605022
5202027
1001044
1110004

///
5502003
5501002
1001038

///
1203005

1
1
1
1
18
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
2
2
1
1
2
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
3
4

POS Description Part Number QTY Minor

X

X

X

X
X

X

X

X

Major

X

X
X

X
X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X
X
X

X
X

X
X

X

DB 2D - 9602017

DVP Pumps, Inc     D.V.P Vacuum Technology spa      www.dvppumpsus.com

Doc.8711097_9602017_DB2D     27/03/23     Page 1/3



SPARE PARTS LIST

DVP Pumps, Inc     D.V.P Vacuum Technology spa      www.dvppumpsus.com

Doc.8711097_9602017_DB2D     27/03/23     Page 2/3

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57

58
59
60
61

Base
Pump Cover
High Vacuum Rotor
Pin Ø3
I Stage Pump Body
Screw TCCE M4x30
Low Vacuum Rotor
Shaft Seal GSM 16-24-3 VITON
O-Ring 2131
Pump Flange
Complete Solenoid Valve 230V-50/60 Hz
Complete Solenoid Valve 110V-50/60 Hz
Solenoid 230-50/60Hz
Solenoid 110-50/60Hz
Solenoid Plug
Felt
Pin Ø6
O-Ring 3075

3901028
3202043
3107015
0601007
3001062

///
3107014
0903001
1001063
4302015
9015003
9015004
9015603
9015604
9015902
4808004
0601004
1001070

1
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1

POS Description Part Number QTY Minor

X
X

X

Major

X
X

X

X

DB 2D - 9602017

/// NOT AVAILABLE AS A SPARE PART.



S
PA

R
E

 P
A

R
TS

 L
IS

T
D

B
 2

D
 - 

96
02

01
7

D
V

P
 P

u
m

p
s,

 I
n
c 

  
  
D

.V
.P

 V
a
cu

u
m

 T
e
ch

n
o
lo

g
y 

sp
a
  
  
  
w

w
w

.d
vp

p
u
m

p
su

s.
co

m

D
o
c.

8
7
11

0
9
7
_
9
6
0
2
0
1
7
_
D

B
2
D

  
  
 2

7
/0

3
/2

3
  
  
 P

a
g
e
 2

/3


	2: DB 2D SPARE PARTS PG 1
	3: DB 2D SPARE PARTS PG 2
	4: DB 2D SPART PARTS PG 3

